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Hamilton-Wentworth Catholic District School Board 

2020-2021 School Year Calendar – Secondary 
Telephone:  905 525-2930      Internet: www.hwcdsb.ca 
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Catholic Secondary Schools 

Tuesday, September 1, 2020—P.A. Day 
Wednesday, September 2, 2020—P.A. Day 
Thursday, September 3, 2020—P.A. Day 
Friday, November 27, 2020—P.A. Day 
Friday, January 29, 2021—P.A. Day 
Friday, March 5, 2021—P.A. Day 
Monday, June 28, 2021—P.A. Day 
 
Tuesday, September 8, 2020—School Begins 
(Students) 
Tuesday, February 2, 2021—Second  
Semester Begins* 
Tuesday, June 29,  2021—School Ends 
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